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Women / XB / XB e2 g1
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vika Barnett5639
Nova Davie- FL

9.400 9.075 9.0759.150 36.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lilli Zerbarini4836
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.550 8.7508.725 34.825
2 4 5 4 2 

2 

Hattie Hoskins4279
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.200 8.625 8.8008.775 34.400
5T 2 4 3 3 

3 

Savannah Morgan4827
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.100 8.6009.000 34.300
3 8 2 5 4 

4 

Olivia Lambropoulos4892
Apollo   FL

8.200 8.425 8.8258.800 34.250
5T 6 3 2 5 

5 

Emma Cusson3012
Nova AA - FL

8.200 7.900 8.5508.675 33.325
5T 9 6 6 6 

6 

Lilah Fulayter3017
Nova AA - FL

8.400 8.600 8.2008.025 33.225
4 3 8 9 7 

7 

Brooklyn Fiori5767
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.225 8.2508.300 32.775
9 7 7 8 8 

8 

Elysia Maldonado4822
Apollo   FL

7.800 8.525 8.2757.550 32.150
10 5 10 7 9 

9 

Kaylynn Murphy5770
Apollo   FL

8.200 6.850 7.3507.950 30.350
5T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g2
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abi Spreitzer4288
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.800 9.600 9.6009.650 38.650
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adelynn Zeltmann4292
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.450 9.5759.375 38.100
2T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Leilani Hawthorne4670
Hollywood YMCA

9.700 9.725 9.1509.500 38.075
2T 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Mia Varona5653
Nova Davie- FL

8.700 9.425 8.9509.600 36.675
13T 4 2 6 4 

4 

Victoria Rodriguez5657
Hollywood YMCA

9.600 9.275 8.8508.850 36.575
4 7T 14T 8T 5 

5 

Hazel McPherson3026
Nova AA - FL

8.900 9.275 8.9009.275 36.350
7T 7T 5 7 6 

6 

Ramsey Russo3036
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.400 9.1509.175 36.325
15 5 6T 3T 7 

7 

Tori Keller5647
Nova Davie- FL

9.000 9.150 8.6009.075 35.825
5T 10 9 11T 8 

8 

Madelyn Scymanski4831
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.700 8.8509.025 35.475
7T 14T 10 8T 9 

9 

Elora Harris4815
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.250 8.2508.975 35.375
7T 9 11 16 10 

10 

Morgan May4283
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.900 8.825 9.0508.575 35.350
7T 11 17 5 11 

11 

Harlyn Garcia4890
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.700 8.6509.100 35.250
11T 14T 8 10 12 

12 

Parker Eadler3015
Nova AA - FL

8.800 9.375 8.0508.950 35.175
11T 6 12 17 13 

13 

Emersyn Cuzzone3013
Nova AA - FL

8.500 8.775 8.6009.175 35.050
16 12 6T 11T 14 

14 

Kyra Brockman4805
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.675 8.5758.850 34.800
13T 16 14T 13 15 

15 

Olivia Howe4816
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.725 8.4758.775 33.975
17 13 16 14 16 

16 

Reese Harrison4891
Apollo   FL

9.000 7.150 8.4508.900 33.500
5T 17 13 15 17 

17 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g3
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalena Tung4290
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.700 9.5759.350 38.325
1T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Tiana Kerr5648
Nova Davie- FL

9.600 9.450 9.3259.425 37.800
3 6 4 4T 2 

2 

Braleigh Hubbard3022
Nova AA - FL

9.700 9.475 8.8009.500 37.475
1T 5 2 15 3 

3 

Emerson Hickey4726
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.550 9.4508.975 37.275
4T 2T 13 2 4T

4T

Aniya Fowler4356
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.3509.475 37.275
6T 11T 3 3 4T

4T

Mandy Cahill3990
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.0259.550 36.975
11 4 1 12 6 

6 

Harmony Nguyen4285
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.250 9.3259.250 36.825
10 11T 9 4T 7 

7 

Kela Lawhorne4854
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.225 9.0509.350 36.725
8T 13 6T 10T 8 

8 

Maya Kramarchuk4281
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.100 9.275 9.2759.025 36.675
8T 9T 11 6T 9 

9 

Aubriana Cummings3011
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.550 9.0759.400 36.625
16 2T 5 9 10 

10 

Scarlett Reynolds3034
Nova AA - FL

9.200 9.350 8.7009.300 36.550
6T 7 8 16 11 

11 

Jada Ponder2420
Golden City

8.700 9.300 9.2759.050 36.325
13T 8 10 6T 12 

12 

Raniyah Davis5434
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.275 9.0008.625 36.200
4T 9T 17 13 13 

13 

Sadie Mariea2853
Golden City

8.800 9.075 9.0508.775 35.700
12 14 16 10T 14 

14 

Mallory Alfuth4276
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.100 9.000 9.2009.000 35.300
17 15 12 8 15 

15 

Bella Porter5763
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.500 8.3508.800 34.350
13T 16 15 17 16 

16 

Jizelle Lang4820
Apollo   FL

8.700 7.800 8.9008.850 34.250
13T 17 14 14 17 

17 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g4
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Baik4541
Stars Gymnastics

9.800 9.425 9.0009.600 37.825
1 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Maddy-Lu Schmidt4549
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.275 9.3509.150 37.375
2 4T 7T 3 2 

2 

Kaiya Ramos4286
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.700 9.475 9.4009.500 37.075
11 1 3 2 3 

3 

Elizabeth Watkins4370
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 9.0759.550 36.950
3T 8 2 6 4 

4 

Tenley Lasseter818
Golden City

9.000 9.300 9.3009.325 36.925
5T 3 5 4 5 

5 

Brianna Labour4000
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.0009.400 36.675
5T 4T 4 7T 6 

6 

Haidyn Miles3027
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.150 9.0009.250 36.000
12 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Abby White3037
Nova AA - FL

8.500 9.025 9.1759.150 35.850
13 9T 7T 5 8 

8 

Alanni Gonzalez5643
Nova Davie- FL

9.200 8.800 8.7009.075 35.775
3T 12 10 11 9 

9 

Olivia White3038
Nova AA - FL

8.900 9.200 8.6008.900 35.600
9 6 11 12T 10 

10 

Mikayla Fisher1931
Golden City

8.800 9.025 9.4258.300 35.550
10 9T 14 1 11 

11 

Isabella Sandoval5650
Nova Davie- FL

9.000 8.100 8.8509.125 35.075
5T 13 9 10 12 

12 

Mackenzie Hlasnick3020
Nova AA - FL

8.200 9.000 8.6008.700 34.500
14 11 12 12T 13 

13 

Aria Jackson5768
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.000 8.1508.625 33.775
5T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g5
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ugne Gasilionyte4544
Stars Gymnastics

9.700 9.425 9.6009.750 38.475
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Thompson4008
Stars Gymnastics

9.800 9.475 9.2509.575 38.100
1 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Anna Estremera3995
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.1259.575 37.425
6 4T 2T 5 3 

3 

Piper Dodson791
Golden City

8.800 9.475 9.3009.500 37.075
8T 2T 4 2 4 

4 

Jayden Keel810
Golden City

9.400 9.500 8.7759.350 37.025
5 1 5 8T 5 

5 

Ella Zeltser4551
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 9.0759.275 36.900
4 10 6 6 6 

6 

Zoey Redner4548
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 8.925 9.1509.075 36.750
3 12 9T 4 7 

7 

Aubrey Williamson4371
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 8.6009.225 36.125
7 8 7T 11 8 

8 

Ava Greeson3018
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.200 8.7759.225 35.800
10T 7 7T 8T 9 

9 

Hailey Miller3028
Nova AA - FL

8.800 9.100 8.8509.000 35.750
8T 9 11 7 10 

10 

Kindyl Little3025
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.000 8.7009.075 35.375
10T 11 9T 10 11 

11 

London Coburn5640
Nova Davie- FL

8.500 9.225 8.4258.550 34.700
12 6 13 13 12 

12 

Maggie Flint4570
Nova AA - FL

8.400 8.900 7.9008.000 33.200
13 13 14 14 13 

13 

Victoria Vinnicenco5771
Apollo   FL

7.500 8.275 8.5008.650 32.925
14 14 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 115.325 29.200 28.850 28.525 28.750
12 1 2

2 Stars Gymnastics L 114.925 29.300 28.400 28.925 28.300
21 3 1

3T Nova AA - FL L 111.825 27.800 28.425 28.200 27.400
44 2 3

3T Nova Davie- FL L 111.825 28.200 28.100 28.175 27.350
53 5 4T

5 Golden City L 111.675 27.200 28.275 28.175 28.025
35 4 4T

6 Apollo   FL L 107.275 26.900 26.675 27.125 26.575
66 6 6
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Women / XB / XB e4 g1
Session: E04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliet Virginio4385
Coral Reef - FL

9.800 9.475 9.2509.450 37.975
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caomi Flott519
Premier - FL

9.500 9.300 9.0509.550 37.400
4T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Journey Compas4669
Hollywood YMCA

9.700 9.425 8.7759.425 37.325
2 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Olivia McDevitt5869
Hollywood YMCA

9.600 9.150 9.0009.350 37.100
3 5 4 5 4 

4 

Emma Flores1152
Gravity Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 8.9009.225 36.725
4T 6 5 6 5 

5 

Emma Patituce551
Premier - FL

9.200 9.325 9.1009.075 36.700
7T 3 7 2T 6 

6 

Leah White3780
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.075 9.1008.675 35.850
9T 7T 9 2T 7 

7 

Ji'Myrah Henderson5517
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.850 8.6508.550 35.450
6 9T 12 10 8 

8 

Amelia Black4945
Camden GA

9.200 8.850 8.1509.200 35.400
7T 9T 6 14 9T

9T

Rylee Anderson498
Premier - FL

9.000 9.075 8.7008.625 35.400
9T 7T 11 9 9T

9T

Emmaluna Taveras1176
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.5259.000 34.700
11 13 8 11 11 

11 

Sarah Olivo Olivo4857
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.850 8.3508.650 34.450
12 9T 10 13 12 

12 

Aubrey Sobers439
Excel

8.400 8.750 8.7758.300 34.225
13 12 14 7T 13 

13 

Sienna Lopez4856
Hollywood YMCA

7.600 8.150 8.4758.525 32.750
14 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB e4 g2
Session: E04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Espinoza Zamora5847
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 8.875 9.4009.600 37.175
3 11 1 1 1T

1T

Ella Olds546
Premier - FL

9.100 9.300 9.2759.500 37.175
8T 4 2 2 1T

1T

Maddison Beach1620
Regal - VT

9.200 9.250 9.2259.200 36.875
4T 5T 5 3 3 

3 

Ava Olson547
Premier - FL

9.100 9.250 9.0009.450 36.800
8T 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Jessica Tavel4966
Camden GA

9.700 9.375 8.5509.150 36.775
1 2T 6T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Krusko531
Premier - FL

9.400 9.225 8.8509.150 36.625
2 7 6T 9 6 

6 

Sydney Brown1628
Regal - VT

9.200 9.425 9.0508.900 36.575
4T 1 10 4T 7 

7 

Paola Arias5906
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 9.375 8.7259.250 36.550
4T 2T 4 10 8 

8 

Aubree Johnson421
Excel

9.200 9.000 9.0509.050 36.300
4T 9 8 4T 9 

9 

McKenna Dillon510
Premier - FL

9.100 9.075 8.9008.800 35.875
8T 8 11 8 10 

10 

Zariah Thomas2848
Premier - FL

8.700 8.900 8.9508.925 35.475
11 10 9 7 11 

11 

Natalia Vento1179
Gravity Gymnastics

8.500 8.475 8.4508.325 33.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e4 g3
Session: E04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Hall-DeLaFe5848
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.550 9.5259.625 38.300
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabby Chile3733
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.500 9.6259.525 38.250
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sara Beth Titkemeier1877
Premier - FL

9.500 8.975 9.1259.325 36.925
5 9 4T 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa Boucher1627
Regal - VT

9.100 9.400 9.1259.275 36.900
11 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Brynn Loeffler1656
Regal - VT

9.450 9.300 8.7759.000 36.525
6 4 10T 8 5 

5 

Jounir Abdelmalek496
Premier - FL

9.400 8.800 8.9509.250 36.400
7 10 7 7 6 

6 

Jaslyn Kau1158
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.7509.200 36.300
8T 5 8 9 7 

7 

Ayla Finigan4951
Camden GA

9.750 8.600 8.4509.375 36.175
1 11 3 10T 8 

8 

Zoey Rovirosa1174
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 8.575 9.1759.125 36.075
8T 12 9 3 9 

9 

Michaela Terrian1876
Premier - FL

9.200 9.025 8.4509.325 36.000
8T 8 4T 10T 10 

10 

Sadie Powell4960
Camden GA

9.600 9.075 8.3508.925 35.950
2T 7 12 12 11 

11 

Abby Strong565
Premier - FL

8.600 9.100 9.0009.000 35.700
12 6 10T 6 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e4 g4
Session: E04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Arel1618
Regal - VT

9.700 9.500 9.3009.575 38.075
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Olivia Barossi1619
Regal - VT

9.500 9.275 9.1509.500 37.425
4T 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Nora Saleh558
Premier - FL

9.300 9.300 9.1009.450 37.150
8T 3 3T 9T 3 

3 

Brooke Weber576
Premier - FL

9.450 8.725 9.5509.400 37.125
7 11T 6T 2 4T

4T

Ava Tabares568
Premier - FL

9.500 9.150 9.4009.075 37.125
4T 5 11T 3 4T

4T

Kate Goldstein522
Premier - FL

9.300 9.125 9.1509.400 36.975
8T 6T 6T 6T 6 

6 

Lillie Farmer4913
Volusia Academy

8.900 8.725 9.7259.450 36.800
12 11T 3T 1 7 

7 

Sophie Teulet Branco569
Premier - FL

9.500 8.700 9.1509.425 36.775
4T 13 5 6T 8 

8 

Ansley Baker501
Premier - FL

9.600 8.500 9.3259.025 36.450
2T 14 13 4 9 

9 

Isabella White1691
Regal - VT

9.200 9.400 8.7509.075 36.425
11 2 11T 13 10 

10 

Amaranta Pirela1169
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.8009.275 36.275
8T 9 8T 12 11 

11 

Ella Williams577
Premier - FL

8.700 9.125 9.1009.200 36.125
14 6T 10 9T 12 

12 

Kaatyayini Sureka6015
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.875 9.0009.275 35.950
13 10 8T 11 13 

13 

Lauren Blake3332
Gravity Gymnastics

9.600 8.925 8.6258.650 35.800
2T 8 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB e4 g5
Session: E04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keiko Humar3743
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.600 9.6509.550 38.200
5T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Juniper Blasch1624
Regal - VT

9.500 9.650 9.3259.675 38.150
4 1 1 4 2 

2 

Mia McNamee541
Premier - FL

9.800 9.150 9.5259.500 37.975
1T 8 3T 3 3 

3 

MacKenna Parisi1667
Regal - VT

9.800 8.925 9.7009.375 37.800
1T 9 9 1 4 

4 

Erin Doyle512
Premier - FL

9.300 9.250 9.2009.400 37.150
7 5T 7T 5 5 

5 

Peyton Thomas4924
Volusia Academy

9.100 9.575 9.0009.425 37.100
8T 3 5T 9T 6 

6 

Amelia Perez1167
Gravity Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 8.6009.500 36.875
5T 4 3T 12 7 

7 

Jamee Joseph1873
Premier - FL

9.700 8.750 9.1509.250 36.850
3 11 10 6 8 

8 

Mia McDevitt5868
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 9.200 9.1009.425 36.825
8T 7 5T 7T 9 

9 

Morgan Harrison4915
Volusia Academy

9.000 8.850 9.1009.400 36.350
10T 10 7T 7T 10 

10 

Zoey Gentry4914
Volusia Academy

8.500 9.250 9.0008.875 35.625
13 5T 13 9T 11 

11 

Jeanyla Hyacinthe5438
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.400 8.9008.975 35.275
10T 13 12 11 12 

12 

Summer Diaz1149
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 8.4009.175 35.200
12 12 11 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2022 2:52 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT L 114.650 29.000 28.575 28.750 28.325
22T 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 114.050 29.100 27.925 28.550 28.475
11 3 2

3 Hollywood YMCA L 113.175 29.000 28.525 28.350 27.300
32T 2 3

4 Gravity Gymnastics L 111.000 28.500 27.625 28.000 26.875
44 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL S 115.225 29.000 28.650 28.775 28.800
12 1 1

2 Volusia Academy S 110.775 27.000 27.675 28.275 27.825
23 2 2

3 Camden GA S 109.425 29.050 27.300 27.725 25.350
31 3 3
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Women / XB / XB f1 g1
Session: F01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khree Atchison2186
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.150 9.000 9.2259.075 36.450
2T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Bella Rollins2552
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.050 9.000 8.8009.325 36.175
5 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Kiki Wheeler2197
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.150 8.700 9.0009.250 36.100
2T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Katherine Shamblin732
Ozark Mountain

8.650 9.400 8.3259.000 35.375
8 1 5 5 4 

4 

Mariah Jackson2189
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.800 8.800 8.8758.750 35.225
7 5 8 3 5 

5 

Delilah McCahill4264
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 7.9758.900 35.075
1 2T 6 8 6 

6 

Harper McCarty723
Ozark Mountain

9.100 8.300 8.2509.025 34.675
4 8 4 6 7 

7 

Lottie Fitzwater3404
Ozark Mountain

8.850 8.600 8.0008.875 34.325
6 7 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB f1 g2
Session: F01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Faucher3559
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.450 9.7259.450 37.825
4 1 3 1 1T

1T

Saryiah McCown4241
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.300 9.5509.675 37.825
2 3T 1 2 1T

1T

Jocelyn Honea3562
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.300 9.4009.600 37.525
3 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Sterling Solomon4725
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.350 9.2259.200 36.875
5 2 4T 6 4 

4 

Maya Perez3569
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.900 9.5009.100 36.550
6 7 7 3 5 

5 

Victoria Mojica3122
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 8.8509.200 36.300
8 3T 4T 8 6 

6 

Gigi Joy3563
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.725 9.200 8.9508.275 36.150
1 6 9 7 7T

7T

Justine Iaccino4324
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.700 9.3259.125 36.150
7 8T 6 5 7T

7T

Olivia Alicea4250
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 8.4758.850 34.775
9 8T 8 9 9 

9 
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2022 2:49 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: F01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.850 28.250 28.100 28.725 28.775
11 1 1
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2022 Gasparilla Classic Gym E & F
Team Results
Feb 25-28, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2022 2:49 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: F01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 108.900 27.350 26.800 27.650 27.100
11 1 1

2 Ozark Mountain S 104.375 26.600 26.300 26.900 24.575
22 2 2
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